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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
- 1 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSEric Jurkovic JR   22.04 Y F

- 2 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSBlake Talbert   22.84 Y F

- 3 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LABRMHSPhillip Nguyen   23.13 Y F

- 4 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADSHSMason Doucet   23.23 Y L F

- 5 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJackson DeJean SO   23.31 Y L F

- 6 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LADSHSEli Bonnette   23.69 Y F

- 7 10/19/2024 CCSL Oct 19 Clusters 2, 5LAEHSJack McConnell   23.70 Y F

- 8 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LABRMHSDoruk Sayal   23.71 Y F

- 9 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LADUNHHayden Cowen 8   23.84 Y F

- 10 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSMiles Babin JR   23.96 Y L F

Men   100 Free
- 1 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSEric Jurkovic JR   49.39 Y F

- 2 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LADTHSMatthew O'Konski SO   49.73 Y L F

- 3 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSBlake Talbert   49.89 Y F

- 4 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSVan Nguyen   50.40 Y F

- 5 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSJohnathan Kirk   50.70 Y F

- 6 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LAZHSJoseph Johnson SO   51.19 Y F

- 7 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSAustin Martinez JR   51.50 Y F

- 8 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LABRMHSDoruk Sayal   51.82 Y F

- 9 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJackson DeJean SO   52.10 Y F

- 10 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSHenry Raven   52.14 Y F

Men   200 Free
- 1 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LADTHSMatthew O'Konski SO 1:47.25 Y F

- 2 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSVan Nguyen 1:49.99 Y F

- 3 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJohnathan Kirk 1:50.21 Y F

- 4 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSAustin Landry FRx1:52.81 Y F

- 5 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LAEHSJack McConnell 1:53.42 Y F

- 6 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSEric Jurkovic JR 1:54.17 Y F

- 7 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLAZHSJoseph Johnson SO 1:54.43 Y F

- 8 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJackson DeJean SO 1:54.51 Y F

- 9 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSHenry Raven 1:54.97 Y F

- 10 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSAustin Martinez JR 1:55.65 Y F

Men   500 Free
- 1 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LADTHSMatthew O'Konski SO 4:51.68 Y F

- 2 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJohnathan Kirk 5:08.34 Y F

- 3 10/19/2024 CCSL Oct 19 Clusters 2, 5LAEHSJack McConnell 5:10.48 Y F

- 4 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSJackson Gautreau SO 5:11.11 Y F

- 5 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSMax Williams 5:11.66 Y F

- 6 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLASTASean Baudoin SO 5:14.86 Y F

- 7 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSZiang Zhuang 5:15.89 Y F

- 8 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSCooper Webb 5:17.62 Y F

- 9 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LADTHSGibson Pitalo FR 5:20.28 Y F

- 10 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSJohn Cannon 5:20.50 Y F

Men   50 Back
- 1 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSBlake Talbert   25.09 Y L F

- 2 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSJuan Vargas JR   27.04 Y L F

- 3 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSMiles Babin JR   27.18 Y L F

- 4 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADTHSGibson Pitalo FR   27.68 Y L F

- 5 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LAZHSMatthew Hughes SO   28.36 Y L F

- 6 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLASTASean Baudoin SO   29.01 Y L F

- 7 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLAACHSEvan Ard FR   29.93 Y L F

- 8 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADUNHHayden Cowen 8   31.35 Y L F

- 9 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLASMHSNicholas Rispone FR   31.37 Y L F

- 10 10/19/2024 CCSL Oct 19 Clusters 2, 5LASMHSAlex Klumpp   32.24 Y L F

Men   100 Back
- 1 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSPhillip Nguyen   54.69 Y F

- 2 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSBlake Talbert   54.94 Y F
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- 3 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSJackson Gautreau SO   57.25 Y F

- 4 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSMiles Babin JR   57.54 Y F

- 5 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSJohnathan Kirk   58.09 Y F

- 6 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSDoruk Sayal   58.23 Y F

- 7 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LADSHSMason Doucet   59.24 Y F

- 8 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJuan Vargas JR   59.25 Y F

- 9 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSDean Kolb   59.52 Y F

- 10 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSRyan Feng 1:00.67 Y F

Men   100 Breast
- 1 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSNoah Vargas 1:00.28 Y F

- 2 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSDoruk Sayal 1:03.15 Y F

- 3 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLAEHSJack McConnell 1:04.45 Y F

- 4 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSMax Williams 1:04.94 Y F

- 5 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSPhillip Nguyen 1:05.20 Y F

- 6 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSCooper Webb 1:05.63 Y F

- 7 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSKhoa Nguyen SO 1:07.72 Y F

- 8 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LAZHSJamarcus Samuel SO 1:08.16 Y F

- 9 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSAustin Martinez JR 1:08.55 Y F

- 10 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSZiang Zhuang 1:09.93 Y F

Men   100 Fly
- 1 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADTHSMatthew O'Konski SO   53.43 Y F

- 2 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSVan Nguyen   54.81 Y F

- 3 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSNoah Vargas   54.97 Y F

- 4 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSPhillip Nguyen   55.51 Y F

- 5 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSKhoa Nguyen SO   56.11 Y F

- 6 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSEric Jurkovic JR   56.12 Y F

- 7 10/12/2024 CCSL October 12 Clusters 4, 6LABRMHSBenjamin Dickson   56.84 Y F

- 8 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSJackson Gautreau SO   57.23 Y F

- 9 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSDoruk Sayal   57.60 Y F

- 10 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADSHSMason Doucet   58.19 Y F

Men   200 IM
- 1 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLADTHSMatthew O'Konski SO 1:58.91 Y F

- 2 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLABRMHSVan Nguyen 2:03.07 Y F

- 3 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSNoah Vargas 2:03.49 Y F

- 4 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSJackson Gautreau SO 2:04.64 Y F

- 5 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSMax Williams 2:06.15 Y F

- 6 10/26/2024 CCSL Oct 26 Clusters 1, 3LACHSJohnathan Kirk 2:07.12 Y F

- 7 9/21/2024 CCSL Sept 21 Clusters 3, 4, 5LABRMHSPhillip Nguyen 2:07.22 Y F

- 8 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLAEHSJack McConnell 2:08.55 Y F

- 9 9/14/2024 CCSL Sept 14 Clusters 1, 2, 6LACHSKhoa Nguyen SO 2:09.09 Y F

- 10 9/7/2024 CCSL Sept 7 Season OpenerLACHSCooper Webb 2:09.76 Y F


